The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 16, 2020 03:04 PM
Contact Information

Name: CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT Phone: 4012723540

Address: Save the Bay

Email: thamblett@savebay.org Providence,RI
02905

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Environment

Waters and Navigation



Reported Bills:

H7165

H7171

H7261

H7280

$2194

S$2346

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



