February 2020 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 16, 2020 03:04 PM

Contact Information

Name: CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT Phone: 4012723540

Email: Address: Save the Bay
Providence,RI

02905

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Feb 29, 2020	Salary	\$321.00	SAVE THE BAY

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditures reported.					

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Environment

CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY

Waters and Navigation

CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY

Reported Bills:

H7165		
H7165	Promote	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY
H7171		
H7171	Neutral	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY
H7261		
H7261	Promote	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY
H7280		
H7280	Oppose	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY
S2194		
S2194	Promote	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY
S2346		
S2346	Neutral	CHRISTOPHER HAMBLETT on behalf of SAVE THE BAY

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.